ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 01/01/2013 & 14h15

Ouvreur
ROMERO ELIE

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

38.78

44.75

51.38

58.01

59.67

Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BAUD TOM M| 2001 POU 43.70 25.46 Vermeil 29.31
2 |CENTINI GIOVANNI M| 2000 BEN 44.75 27.99 Vermeil 31.84
3| MOULDING ISOBEL F| 1998 MIN 51.83 45.08 Bronze 48.93

LOCHET OLIVIER M| 1990 SEN ABD

BALLOT MATHILDE F| 2002 POU ABS

D'HAUTEVILLE VALENTINE F| 1995 CAD ABS

CHRETIEN HUGO M| 2001 POU ABS

MUSSO MATEO M| 2003 POU ABS

HENRY TRISTAN M| 2000 BEN ABS

D'HAUTEVILLE COLOMBE F| 1998 MIN ABS

JENNISON ALEXANDRE M| 2003 POU ABS

D'HAUTEVILLE OLYMPIA F| 1996 CAD ABS

PERRONI CAMILLA F| 2003 POU ABS

D'HAUTEVILLE TANCREDE M| 2000 BEN ABS

DEJEAN ALEXANDRE M| 2001 POU ABS

STAHL KATTALIN F| 2001 POU ABS

TRONCA CARLOTTA F| 2000 BEN ABS

STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 POU ABS

STAHL AMALIA F| 2000 BEN ABS

CUCHE CONSTANCE F| 1998 MIN ABS

SONINO GREGORIO M| 2002 POU ABS

HENRY MATISSE M| 2004 POU ABS

FOSTER ADRIEN M| 2003 POU ABS

SONINO LAVINIA F| 2005 POU ABS

ARGENZIANO RICARDO M| 2001 POU ABS

DE CASTIGLIONE PIETRO M| 1997 MIN ABS

MAGRI BIANCA F| 2000 BEN ABS

PERRONI TOMMASO M| 2001 POU ABS

FOSTER MARGAUX F| 2000 BEN ABS
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